
C O M M I T M E N T  C A R D

UNFINISHED

M I D P O I N T  C O M M I T M E N T  C A R D

UNFINISHED PEOPLE. UNFINISHED STORY. 



UNFINISHED PEOPLE:
The Primary Goal is 100% engagement
We believe that God’s work in us is unfinished, and He is calling 
us to take our relationship with Him to new levels. 

UNFINISHED STORY:
The Secondary Goal is $54 million

Uncompromising Faith: $26 million
We will not compromise in our day-in, day-out ministry. $26 million 
represents our ministry operating budget during the two years of our 
Unfinished Initiative as we pursue God, build community, and unleash 
compassion.

Unprecedented Hope: $8 million
The needs have never been greater in our communities and around 
the globe, especially as we experience the long-term impact of a global 
pandemic. Over the next year, we will continue to offer unprecedented 
levels of hope as we serve our global and local partners, including new 
initiatives to launch an international Eastside campus.

Unrelenting Love: $20 million
With unrelenting love we take radical risks to reach people far from 
God. $20 million dollars will enable the launch of three new campuses, 
provide needed and ongoing improvements to existing campuses, 
and significantly reduce our long-term debt to free resources for more 
ministry.

I am NEW to Unfinished

I am ALREADY committed to Unfinished

$

$

$

NAME

EMAIL

CHURCH CAMPUS

PHONE

I would like to make a one year commit-
ment to Unfinished in the amount of:

My current two-year commitment is:

At the midpoint of Unfinished, I would like to:

Confirm my commitment to finish strong

Increase my two-year commitment to:

*This includes your regular giving over the next 12 months, as well as your 
expanded giving and stored resources.

And I am certain that God, who began the good work 
within you, will continue his work until it is finally finished 

on the day when Christ Jesus returns. 
- PHILIPPIANS 1:6

December 2023 - December 2024

December 2022 - December 2024

December 2022 - December 2024



GIFT CHART

GIFTS
NEEDED

TOTAL GIFT  GOAL $54,000,000

TWO-YEAR
GIFT LEVEL

ONE-YEAR
GIFT LEVEL

MONTHLY
GIFT

GIFT LEVEL
TOTAL

As you pray about how God would ask you to give during this time, use 
this gift chart as a tool. Let it be something that inspires and challenges 
you toward greater generosity to expand the mission of Eastside.

1

1

2

4

7

12

15

25

50

65

95

105

140

210

300

450

MANY

$5,000,000

$2,500,000

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$65,000

$35,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500,000

$1,250,000

$750,000

$500,000

$250,000

$125,000

$75,000

$50,000

$37,500

$32,500

$17,500

$12,500

$7,500

$5,000

$3,750

$2,500

$1,250

$208,333

$104,167

$62,500

$41,667

$20,833

$10,417

$6,250

$4,167

$3,125

$2,708

$1,458

$1,042

$625

$417

$313

$208

$104

$5,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$4,000,000

$3,500,000

$3,000,000

$2,250,000

$2,500,000

$3,750,000

$4,225,000

$3,325,000

$2,625,000

$2,100,000

$2,100,000

$2,250,000

$2,250,000

$1,875,000


