UNFINISHED PEOPLE. UNFINISHED STORY.

MIDPOINT COMMITMENT CARD

UNFINISHED PEOPLE:The Primary Goal is 100% engagement

We believe that God's work in us is unfinished, and He is calling us to take our relationship with Him to new levels.

UNFINISHED STORY:

The Secondary Goal is \$54 million

Uncompromising Faith: \$26 million

We will not compromise in our day-in, day-out ministry. \$26 million represents our ministry operating budget during the two years of our Unfinished Initiative as we pursue God, build community, and unleash compassion.

Unprecedented Hope: \$8 million

The needs have never been greater in our communities and around the globe, especially as we experience the long-term impact of a global pandemic. Over the next year, we will continue to offer unprecedented levels of hope as we serve our global and local partners, including new initiatives to launch an international Eastside campus.

Unrelenting Love: \$20 million

With unrelenting love we take radical risks to reach people far from God. \$20 million dollars will enable the launch of three new campuses, provide needed and ongoing improvements to existing campuses, and significantly reduce our long-term debt to free resources for more ministry.

I am NEW to Unfinished	
I would like to make a one year commitment to Unfinished in the amount of:	\$
	December 2023 - December 2024
*This includes your regular giving over the expanded giving and stored resources.	next 12 months, as well as your
I am ALREADY committed to	o Unfinished
My current two-year commitment is:	\$
	December 2022 - December 2024
At the midpoint of Unfinished, I would like	to:
Confirm my commitment to finish strong	
Increase my two-year commitment to:	\$
	December 2022 - December 2024
NAME	CHURCH CAMPUS
EMAIL	PHONE

DISCOUNT OF STREET

And I am certain that God, who began the good work within you, will continue his work until it is finally finished on the day when Christ Jesus returns.

GIFT CHART

As you pray about how God would ask you to give during this time, use this gift chart as a tool. Let it be something that inspires and challenges you toward greater generosity to expand the mission of Eastside.

GIFTS NEEDED	TWO-YEAR GIFT LEVEL	ONE-YEAR GIFT LEVEL	MONTHLY GIFT	GIFT LEVEL TOTAL
1	\$5,000,000	\$2,500,000	\$208,333	\$5,000,000
1	\$2,500,000	\$1,250,000	\$104,167	\$2,500,000
2	\$1,500,000	\$750,000	\$62,500	\$3,000,000
4	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$41,667	\$4,000,000
7	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$3,500,000
12	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$10,417	\$3,000,000
15	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$6,250	\$2,250,000
25	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$2,500,000
50	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$3,750,000
65	\$65,000	\$32,500	\$2,708	\$4,225,000
95	\$35,000	\$17,500	\$1,458	\$3,325,000
105	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$2,625,000
140	\$15,000	\$7,500	\$625	\$2,100,000
210	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$2,100,000
300	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$2,250,000
450	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$208	\$2,250,000
MANY	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$104	\$1,875,000
TOTAL GIFT GOAL \$54,000,000				